«90¢ AXIAAEIOX AGAOZ» 5Km

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country STARTSKM

1 1 1 ALL Male 717 AHMHTPHX ®PATKOX KENTAYPOX BOAQOY 0:00:00.100 0:19:02.933
2 2 2 ALL Male 692 >QTHPIOZ-MAIZIOZ ®QTOMNANNHX OAPZAAA 0:00:01.103 0:19:37.673
3 3 3 ALL Male 574 MIATIAAHY KAPANITEPHE 0:00:06.120 0:20:45.140
4 4 4 ALL Male 595 XPIXTOXZ KQOXTEAAOX FEQPTKO KAPAITZA 0:00:05.530 0:21:58.636
5 1 5 ALL Female 628 EAENH OIKONOMOY MEAAZIOX AAPIZAX 0:00:05.386 0:22:06.956
6 5 6 ALL Male 560 AXIAAEAY KAAAMAKHZ >AYB/AOM 0:00:06.820 0:22:29.870
7 6 7 ALL Male 592 KQXTAX KYPIAZHX KENTAYPOX BOAQOY 0:00:00.340 0:23:58.713
8 7 8 ALL Male 568 NMANNHX KAPANAZIOX >YAAOI'0X APOMEQN YTEIAY BOAOY 0:00:08.290 0:23:59.803
9 8 9 ALL Male 634 MAPIOX MATIATTANHX 0:00:09.476 0:24:02.440
10 9 10 ALL Male 656 IQANNHX X KPOYMIMHX MAPAGQNOAPOMOQON N.AAPIZAZ 0:00:13.080 0:24:13.376
11 10 11 ALL Male 609 NIKOX KONTHX SYAAOI0X MAPAGONOAPOMQON NOMOY AAPIZAY 0:00:05.530 0:24:21.676
12 11 12 ALL Male 586 MANATIQTHYX KOYPKOYBATHX GYMLABRUNNINGTEAM 0:00:08.290 0:24:24.206
13 12 13 ALL Male 531 AAE=ANAPOX rEPOBAZIAHX 0:00:19.303 0:25:49.783
14 13 14 ALL Male 588 XPHXTOX KOYTXOYMIIAX KENTAYPOX BOAOY 0:00:09.476 0:25:55.476
15 14 15 ALL Male 705 AXIAAEAY AAEZANAPHX 0:00:14.270 0:25:56.366
16 15 16 ALL Male 594 MAQProx KQxXTAx KENTAYPOX BOAOY 0:00:08.663 0:26:09.476
17 16 17 ALL Male 557 MANATIQTHZ IATPOY KENTAYPOX BOAQOY 0:00:10.650 0:26:09.930
18 17 18 ALL Male 638 IOPAANHZ MATAAOIMOYAOZ APOMEIZ TYPNABOY 0:00:08.290 0:26:37.323
19 18 19 ALL Male 581 MIATIAAHY KOAETAX 0:00:07.470 0:26:43.130
20 19 20 ALL Male 562 FPHIOPHZ KAAAITAX >YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAX BOAOY 0:00:06.820 0:26:44.103
21 20 21 ALL Male 612 XPYZOBAAANTHZ MIMEZIOZ SYAAOI0X MAPAGONOAPOMON N. AAPIZAY 0:00:13.080 0:26:44.550
22 21 22 ALL Male 572 IQANNHX EAEYOEPIOX KAPBOYNHZ ANE=APTHTOX 0:00:22.416  0:26:52.526
23 22 23 ALL Male 629 NEKTAPIOZ OIKONOMOY VOLOS F.C. 0:00:11.016 0:27:09.553
24 2 24 ALL Female 684 TONIA TZIPOI'ANNH >AYB 0:00:08.290 0:27:12.506
25 23 25 ALL Male 627 KONZTANTINOZ NTINOZ >MAPTAKOXZ APOMEAX TPIKAAQN 0:00:06.120 0:27:21.356
26 24 26 ALL Male 504 MAPIOZ AITTEAAKOIOYAOZ >YAAOI0X MAPAGONOAPOMQON NOMOY AAPIZAY 0:00:07.470 0:27:32.853
27 25 27 ALL Male 713 KONZTANTINOZ MIMANIAX 0:00:20.733 0:28:02.960
28 3 28 ALL Female 503 KATEPINA PUTZ 0:00:10.650 0:28:30.800
29 26 29 ALL Male 667 ANAXTAZIOX TEPZIAHX 0:00:26.343 0:28:39.003
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Gender BIB Country
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Female
Male
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Female
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Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

508
523
657
545
522
591
603
529
505
590
564
601
511
525
698
577
553
613
637
513
618
622
680
706
533
587
688
567
571
598
543
583

TPIANTA®YAAOZ AAAMANHE
AHMHTPHZ-MAPIOX BAXIAOIMOYAOZ
EAENH XMANOY

MNQProz ZAMIMOYNHx
BAXIAHX BAZIAOIOYAOX
2MYPIAOYAA KPOMMYAA
AGANAZIOZ MOATZAY
MNQProx rATox

IOYAIA ATTEAAKOTIOYAQY
EYTENIA KPOMMYAA
METPOX KAPAAHMOZX
MAZIMOZ MAYPANTZAX
Z00IA ANAZTAZOMNOYAOY
KQNXTANTINOX BEPIAZ
NIKOAAOX XEAIAONHX
NIKOAETA KAVYIQXA
BAXIAEIOY ©GEOXAPHX
AXIAAEAX MIMENOZ

MEQPTIA TIANTXOYAH
OEOAOZIA ATIOXTOAOQOIOYAOQOY
MANNHX NANOX

BAZIAEIOX NIKOAAQY

MAPIA TZIAMIMAAH
SAATZANA AOBPITZ
KONZTANTINOX NMANNOAOMOYAOX
XAPOYAA KOYTZIKOY
BAXIAIKH ®YTIAH

APIXTEA KAPAMHTPOY
MEQPIr10Z KAPBOYNHX

APHZ MAMANOZ

2000KAHE AHMOIMNOYAOZ
SEPT'IA KONTOITOYAQY

2YAANOI0X MAPAOGONOAPOMON NOMOY AAPIZAY

2YAANOIO%X APOMEQN KAPAITXAX

MAPAGQONOAPOMON N.AAPIZAZ

AZOK
AEA
AX. QPION

2YAAOI 0% APOMEQN YT'EIAY BOAOY-KENTAYPOZ
KENTAYPOX BOAOY

2YAAOIO%X APOMEQN KAPAITXAX

RUNNING TEAM FARSALA

KENTAYPOZX BOAQY

>AY BOAOY

KAPAITXAY

OAPZANA

APOMEQN ®AAANHX

ANE=APTHTOX
ANE=APTHTOX

OAPZAAA
OAPZAANA

START5KM

0:00:07.116
0:00:07.116
0:00:07.116
0:00:08.290
0:00:26.806
0:00:07.470
0:00:25.446
0:00:13.080
0:00:14.270
0:00:08.523
0:00:28.766
0:00:16.833
0:00:14.270
0:00:26.343
0:00:25.670
0:00:11.863
0:00:29.420
0:00:10.650
0:00:11.863
0:00:10.650
0:00:10.650
0:00:25.670
0:00:08.290
0:00:08.523
0:00:09.476
0:00:21.546
0:00:08.290
0:00:10.650
0:00:20.733
0:00:21.546
0:00:08.523
0:00:18.916

0:28:57.920
0:29:02.623
0:29:38.896
0:29:50.070
0:29:51.396
0:30:04.360
0:30:08.736
0:30:25.576
0:30:27.803
0:30:40.146
0:30:48.760
0:31:25.256
0:31:26.256
0:31:27.033
0:31:34.883
0:31:40.466
0:31:52.716
0:31:53.266
0:31:53.493
0:31:55.453
0:31:55.780
0:32:05.640
0:32:06.096
0:32:07.493
0:32:18.243
0:32:19.430
0:32:30.046
0:32:30.823
0:32:34.660
0:32:43.730
0:32:51.343
0:32:58.736
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

673
633
507
535
681
602
570
619
620
611
642
641
716
610
556
654
626
701
596
542
712
530
704
636
702
685
659
689
549
662
506
538

ATOXTOAOX TZAPAX

BAXQ MAAIOYPA
KONZTANTINOX AKPIBOYAHX
XAPOYAA TIATZOMNOYAQY
AGANAXIOZ TEIAMIMAAHX
AHMHTPHZ KQXTOYAHX
KONZTANTINOX KAPBOYNHZX
ANEXTHX NIKOAAIAHZ
MAQProx NIKOAAIAHX
rMQProz MMNATZIQPAZ
OIAINTIOX NAMMAX

FEQPTIOZ MAMMNAX
KATEPINA MIAATOY

ANOH MITAPMIMOYNAKH
NIKOZ IATPOY

KATEPINA ZKOY®H

ZINA NMAMMEPH

KQXTAX MAMAZTEPT10Y
STAYPOYAA MATAAIOY
AHMHTPHXZ AHMAKOINOYAOX
>ABBAZ KEAAIAHE
AGANAZX|O% TEPOBAZIAHE
EIPHNH ANY®ANTH
AGANAZXIOZ MAMAAOIMNOYAOX
PAGAEAA MAMAXTEPI10Y
AHMHTPHXZ ®0YTZOIMOYAOX
NIKOAETA XTAGOINOYAQOY
FMQTA ®YTIAH
KONZTANTINOX AAMIMANTAKHX
FEQPTIA XTEPIIOMOYAQY
APZENOIMOYAQY AITEAINA
KATEPINA ATTEAAKOMOYAQY

RUNNING TEAM FARSALA
OAPZANA
RUNNING TEAM FARSALA

2YAOI0x MAPAGONOAPOMON AAPIZAX
ANE=APTHTOX

RUNNING TEAM FARSALA

RUNNING TEAM FARSALA

2YAAOIOx APOMEQN YTEIAZ BOAQY
Z00AAEX

Z0PAAEX

KENTAYPOX BOAOY

KENTAYPOX BOAQY

ZYAAOIOX APOMEQN KAPAITZAZ

2YAAOI 0X MAPAOONOAPOMQON NOMOY AAPIZHE

ZYAAOT O MAPAGONOAPOMQON NOMOY AAPIZHZ
AEA

MNA

2YAAOI 0 MAPAGONOAPOMQON NOMOY AAPIZHZ

2YAAOI0X MAPAOGONOAPOMON N. AAPIZAY
FARSALA

AOGAHTIKOX

2YAAOI 0 MAPAGONOAPOMQON NOMOY AAPIZAX

START5KM

0:00:16.370
0:00:13.080
0:00:20.073
0:00:11.863
0:00:05.773
0:00:20.073
0:00:20.733
0:00:22.416
0:00:22.913
0:00:09.833
0:00:15.803
0:00:15.803
0:00:18.916
0:00:18.120
0:00:08.523
0:00:24.080
0:00:18.916
0:00:16.573
0:00:22.416
0:00:20.073
0:00:24.080
0:00:07.470
0:00:11.863
0:00:11.863
0:00:18.916
0:00:21.546
0:00:16.370
0:00:11.863
0:00:18.916
0:00:06.556
0:00:09.476
0:00:08.290

0:33:38.000
0:33:40.290
0:33:40.956
0:33:43.470
0:33:56.976
0:33:57.950
0:34:18.796
0:34:31.156
0:34:31.603
0:34:44.290
0:35:12.960
0:35:36.420
0:35:37.513
0:35:38.436
0:35:39.626
0:35:59.220
0:36:08.960
0:36:09.210
0:36:09.410
0:36:18.600
0:36:24.393
0:36:42.920
0:36:55.433
0:37:04.966
0:37:28.203
0:37:30.060
0:37:53.323
0:38:05.693
0:38:12.403
0:38:17.756
0:38:18.536
0:38:57.503
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Gender
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB Country
614
559
520
584
604
710
517
707
647
547
683
502
512
606
639
544
674
635
651
677
589
548
546
686
694
632
566
715
623
558
649
540

MAPIETA MIMANAKA
AEANAPOXZ KAKAAIAPHX
IOANNHX TKIZAKHZ
NIKOAAOX KOTPQONHX
BAXIAEIOY MMNMAKABEAOX
AOANAZIOZ MIMINTAKAX
XPIZTINA ZAKEAAAPIOY
AZTA AOYKOYTOY
EAENH IAKQOBAKH
ANAPTYPOX ZA®EIPIOY
XPHXTOZ TZIAPAX
PANOS PAPATHANASIOU
XPHXTOZ ANAPEOTIOYAOX
HAIAYX MINMANAKAX

FPHIOPHZ TMAMAGEOAQPOY

NIKH AIAMANTA
OIAINTIOX TXAPAY
MAPIA NMANAAAPH
KAAAH ZAPA®H
ANAZTAXHY TXEAIOX
MAI'AA KPABBAPH
EAMIAA ZAXAPH

BIBH ZA®EIPH
XPYZOYAA ®OYDA
XAPHZ XAPITOX

NANXY MAAAZKA
®OTEINH KAPAKONTAKH
OYPANIA MMAIPAMOIAQY
XPIZTINA NIKOAAQOY
MAPIA KAGAPTI0Y
F'EQPI1A PAMIQTH

ZQH rQroyaoy

AOGAHTIKOX
APOMEIX TYPNABOY
2YAAOI0X MAPAGONOAPOMON NOMOY AAPIZAY

ANQ BAXIAIKA

ANE=APTHTH
KENTAYPOX BOAOY
KAPAITZA

TPIKAAA

OAPZANA

2YAAOI 0% APOMEQN TPIKAAQN
AAPIZA APOMEIZ

OAP>ANA
2YAAOI 0% APOMEQN YTEIAYX BOAOY

ANE=APTHTH
OAHION

NAPIZA

GAPZANA
KENTAYPOX BOAQY
KENTAYPOZX BOAQY

KAPAITZA
~MNA

START5KM

0:00:06.336
0:00:24.740
0:00:17.743
0:00:21.546
0:00:14.270
0:00:21.546
0:00:10.650
0:00:11.863
0:00:12.253
0:00:14.993
0:00:23.510
0:00:23.510
0:00:19.303
0:00:08.523
0:00:17.396
0:00:09.476
0:00:17.113
0:00:10.650
0:00:09.476
0:00:08.290
0:00:13.456
0:00:09.476
0:00:09.476
0:00:09.476
0:00:15.803
0:00:15.803
0:00:14.270
0:00:14.270
0:00:00.340
0:00:22.663
0:00:13.080
0:00:08.523

0:38:57.716
0:39:02.650
0:39:02.970
0:39:10.726
0:39:18.386
0:39:20.776
0:39:26.860
0:39:28.613
0:39:34.473
0:39:49.290
0:40:47.900
0:40:54.453
0:41:01.020
0:41:15.720
0:41:25.920
0:41:45.306
0:41:56.480
0:42:07.490
0:42:08.810
0:42:27.340
0:43:09.586
0:43:11.030
0:43:27.463
0:43:27.666
0:43:27.900
0:43:28.116
0:43:39.056
0:43:40.700
0:43:52.673
0:43:55.813
0:43:58.346
0:44:09.250
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Gender

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

BIB Country
510
714
597
708
690
711
709
687
678
691
661
576
658
585
580
663

ANAPIANNA KOKKINOY
OAYMIIA KATIETANOY
MNMANNOX MAKPYTTANNHX
EAENH TAMITOYPH
BAZIAIKH ®QAIA

2TAYPOX TXAKOTIAZ
BAXIAEIOX MAAIAXOBAX
AOANAZIA ®YTIAH
HAIANA TXEAIOY
BAITEAHX KPIAPAZ
AHMHTPA X TAYPOMHTPOY
KATEPINA KAVIQXA
ANTITONH XMYPOMOYAQOY
KAITH KOYTANH
>TE®ANOZ KOKKINOX
AHMHTPA X®ONAYAH

>AY BOAOY

2YAANOIOX APOMEQN ®AAANHE

RUNNING TEAM FARSALA

RUNNING TEAM FARSALA
2YA APOM KAPAITZAY
ANE=APTHTH

START5KM FINISH5KM

0:00:05.930
0:00:06.820
0:00:10.650
0:00:14.270
0:00:26.170
0:00:05.773
0:00:10.650
0:00:09.476
0:00:09.476
0:00:10.650
0:00:09.833
0:00:10.650
0:00:11.863
0:00:13.080
0:00:14.270
0:00:29.860

0:44:38.553
0:44:38.876
0:44:45.216
0:44:47.956
0:45:46.070
0:47:03.830
0:47:19.916
0:47:20.803
0:47:21.460
0:47:21.563
0:47:21.893
0:47:23.860
0:50:27.970
0:59:18.680
1:38:15.106



